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LARLL

(112) 2,5 km - Juniorky J (2001-2004)

#  Stcé
(185)
(186)
(187)
(188)
(189)
(190)
(191)
(215)

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

HANTAKOVA Marina
HANTAKOVA Monika
MISIKOVA Michaela
GOMBAROVA Barbora
ONDRUSKOVA Lucia
REPKOVA Monika
AVENOVA Paulina
MICUDOVA Emilia

Start: 21.10.2018 14:00

Zvysovanie:

Beh okolo Dulova
Dulov 21.10.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 7:28

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2001 Rodina babky Karolky a priatelia
2001 Rodina babky Karolky a priatelia
2003 Bootcamp Girls Dulov

2004 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto

2004 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

2004 SK SOG Nitra

2009 ZS Dulov

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

PB

Start



	(112) 2,5 km - Juniorky J (2001-2004)

